Suprun Volodymyr Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 26, 1982

Last position SE "Gorokhivske Img", Head

Date of dismissal March 11, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9700
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9700
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/b756ed34-2ad1-48e0-870e-c904d84cdc97

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Suprun Andrii Volodymyrovych son
Suprun Khrystyna Volodymyrivna daughter
Suprun Olha Fedorivna mother
Suprun Maiia Volodymyrivna wife
Suprun Volodymyr Viktorovych father

Dep>xaBHe NianpmMemMcTBo PagexiBcbke
NicoMncnnBCbKe rocrnogapcTeo , Mancrep
nicy

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35353
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35353
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35353
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35353
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35357
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35357
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35357
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35357

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
opoxiBCbKe NiCOMUCANBCLKE
rocnonapcTBo, NICHNYNIA
BepecTeykiBCbKOro AiCHMUTBA

Hep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO
"TopoxiBCbKe NiCOMNUCANBCbKE
rocnogapcTeo”, AnpekTop

Hep>xaBHe NMiANPUEMCTBO
"ropoxiBCbKe NiCOMUCNBCBKE
rocrnogapcrteo”, Anpektop

[lep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO
"TopoxiBCbKe NiCOMUCTINBCbKE
rocnofapcTeo”, AUPEKTOopP
(candidate)

Hdep>xaBHe NMiagnpueEMCTBO
"ropoxiBCbKe NiCOMUCANBCHKE
rocrnogapcTBo”, NiCHNYNN

10 573,33

10 171,24

5331,89

4 573,54

4 573,54

8 201,70

4 977,44

3 805,33

5746,61

5746,61


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17743227-8222-4ff4-a638-f402d00d6967
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5acb6856-e36a-4eee-ac3f-320a3ba4f46f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0023f93-88ba-4c37-b184-6ced13d7039b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f91d382-a698-40b4-ab0e-cacf8795ced5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bac8094a-8998-496c-8fd1-2ad361b92128

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17743227-8222-4ff4-a638-f402d00d6967
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17743227-8222-4ff4-a638-f402d00d6967
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17743227-8222-4ff4-a638-f402d00d6967
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5acb6856-e36a-4eee-ac3f-320a3ba4f46f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5acb6856-e36a-4eee-ac3f-320a3ba4f46f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5acb6856-e36a-4eee-ac3f-320a3ba4f46f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0023f93-88ba-4c37-b184-6ced13d7039b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0023f93-88ba-4c37-b184-6ced13d7039b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0023f93-88ba-4c37-b184-6ced13d7039b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f91d382-a698-40b4-ab0e-cacf8795ced5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f91d382-a698-40b4-ab0e-cacf8795ced5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f91d382-a698-40b4-ab0e-cacf8795ced5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bac8094a-8998-496c-8fd1-2ad361b92128
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bac8094a-8998-496c-8fd1-2ad361b92128
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bac8094a-8998-496c-8fd1-2ad361b92128

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17743227-8222-4ff4-a638-f402d00d6967
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5acb6856-e36a-4eee-ac3f-320a3ba4f46f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0023f93-88ba-4c37-b184-6ced13d7039b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f91d382-a698-40b4-ab0e-cacf8795ced5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bac8094a-8998-496c-8fd1-2ad361b92128
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17743227-8222-4ff4-a638-f402d00d6967
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5acb6856-e36a-4eee-ac3f-320a3ba4f46f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0023f93-88ba-4c37-b184-6ced13d7039b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f91d382-a698-40b4-ab0e-cacf8795ced5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bac8094a-8998-496c-8fd1-2ad361b92128

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

40600.0 sq.

40600.0 sq.

40600.0 sq.

40600.0 sq.

40600.0 sq.

300.7 sq. m (2)

300.7 sgq. m (2)

87.0sg. m (1)

87.0sg. m (1)

87.0sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17743227-8222-4ff4-a638-f402d00d6967
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5acb6856-e36a-4eee-ac3f-320a3ba4f46f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0023f93-88ba-4c37-b184-6ced13d7039b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f91d382-a698-40b4-ab0e-cacf8795ced5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bac8094a-8998-496c-8fd1-2ad361b92128

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 * BA3 21140 2007

2016 * BA3 21140 2007

2016 * BA3 21140 2007

il
CAREER:

Nov. 22, 2017 — till March 11, 2019 SE "Gorokhivske Img", Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17743227-8222-4ff4-a638-f402d00d6967
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5acb6856-e36a-4eee-ac3f-320a3ba4f46f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0023f93-88ba-4c37-b184-6ced13d7039b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f91d382-a698-40b4-ab0e-cacf8795ced5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bac8094a-8998-496c-8fd1-2ad361b92128
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9700
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/34549#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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